DATE OF
OF
ACTIVITY

February 1

February 28

May 10

June 23

August 15

Sept 14

29

October 10

November 9

NIA MEDICAL AND DENTAL SERVICES
ACCOMPLISHMENTS FOR CY 2017

NAME OF

ACTIVITY

Monthly FBS

Monthly FBS

Lecture on Hepatitis B
Influenza & Dengue

FBS, Bone Density Testing
Cholesterol, Urinalysis
Influenza Vaccine Shot

Monthly FBS

World Heart Day

Zumba Dance Craze
Commencement

FBS, Bone Density Testing
Cholesterol, Urinalysis

SPONSORS

Corbridge Pharma

Corbridge Pharma

Sanofi

Pfizer

Pfizer

NIA

Corbridge Pharma

Philippine Heart Center

NIA

Pfizer
Pfizer
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NUMBER

ATTENDEES

31

44

80

124
127
543

52

140
136



