NIA MEDICAL AND DENTAL SERVICES ACCOMPLISHMENTS FOR CY 2017

DATE OF OF	NAME OF	SPONSORS	NUMBER
ACTIVITY	ACTIVITY		ATTENDEES
February 1	Monthly FBS	Corbridge Pharma	31
February 28	Monthly FBS	Corbridge Pharma	44
May 10	Lecture on Hepatitis B Influenza & Dengue	Sanofi	80
June 23	FBS, Bone Density Testing Cholesterol, Urinalysis	Pfizer Pfizer	124 127
August 15	Influenza Vaccine Shot	NIA	543
Sept 14	Monthly FBS	Corbridge Pharma	52
29	World Heart Day	Philippine Heart Center	7
October 10	Zumba Dance Craze Commencement	NIA	
November 9	FBS, Bone Density Testing	Pfizer	140
	Cholesterol, Urinalysis	Pfizer	136

Prepared and Submitted by:

Dr. Catherine DC. Binag